Product brochure
ABB Fusegear
InLine
Fuse Switch Disconnector
2    InLine | Fuse Switch Disconnector | ABB Fusegear
ABB Fusegear | Fuse Switch Disconnector | InLine   3
Contents:
XLBM Fuse Switch Disconnector

Cable Al/Cu mm²   1) 1,5 - 95 95 - 240
Cable terminal   2) M8 M12
Order code 1SEP102110R0101 XUBM1 - 1SEP102111R0101
XUBM2 - 1SEP102112R0101
XUBM3 - 1SEP102113R0101
8    InLine | Fuse Switch Disconnector | ABB Fusegear
Standard apparatus
XLBM Fuse Switch
XLBM00-3P-100 XLBM00-1P XLBM00-3P XLBM00-3PL-CC
Fuse link NH00 NH00 NH00 NH00
Rated current 160 A 160 A 160 A 160 A
Module width 50 mm 50 mm 50 mm 50 mm
Cable Al/Cu mm²   1) 1,5 - 95 1,5 - 95 1,5 - 95 2,5 - 95
Cable terminal   2) M8 M8 M8 Cable clamps
Order code 1SEP101818R0002 1SEP102140R0101 1SEP102140R0121 1SEP102140R0143
1)	 Cable lugs in accordance with DIN 46235 and DIN 46239*
	 * Al-cable lugs must be tin-coated
2)	 Cable clamps are available as accessories
ABB Fusegear | Fuse Switch Disconnector | InLine   9
Standard apparatus
XLBM Fuse Switch
XLBM1/2/3-1P XLBM1/2/3-3P XLBM800A/1250A-1P XLBM800A/1250A-3P
Fuse link NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3
Rated current 250 A 250 A 800 A 800 A
400 A 400 A 1250 A 1250 A
630 A 630 A
Module width 100 mm 100 mm 200 mm 200 mm
Cable Al/Cu mm²   1) 95 - 240 95 - 240 4 x 240 4 x 240
Cable terminal   2) M12 M12 4 x M12 4 x M12
Order code XLBM1 - 1SEP102141R0101 XLBM1 - 1SEP102141R0121 800A - 1SEP102173R0002 800A - 1SEP102174R0002
XLBM2 - 1SEP102142R0101 XLBM2 - 1SEP102142R0121 1250A - 1SEP102173R0001 1250A - 1SEP102174R0001
XLBM2Cu+ - 1SEP408492R0001 XLBM2Cu+ - 1SEP408493R0001
XLBM3 - 1SEP102143R0101 XLBM3 - 1SEP102143R0121
XLBM3Cu+ - 1SEP102400R0200 XLBM3Cu+ - 1SEP102400R0220
1)	 Cable lugs in accordance with DIN 46235 and DIN 46239*
	 * Al-cable lugs must be tin-coated
2)	 Cable clamps are available as accessories
10    InLine | Fuse Switch Disconnector | ABB Fusegear
Standard apparatus
XLBM 910A
XLBM 910A-1P-MB XLBM 910A-3P-MB
Fuse link NH3 910A gTr NH3 910A gTr
Rated current 910 A 910 A
Rated voltage 400 V 400 V
Module width 100 mm 100 mm
Cable terminal   1 x M12 1 x M12
Order code 1SEP102401R0100 1SEP102401R0120
ABB Fusegear | Fuse Switch Disconnector | InLine   11
1)	 Cable lugs in accordance with DIN 46235 and DIN 46239*
	 * Al-cable lugs must be tin-coated
2)	 Cable class B, PEX isolated or similar
3)	 The solid links are included
BXL1000A-1P
(-MB)
BXL1000A-3P
(-MB)
BXL1250A/1600A-1P BXL1600A-3P BXL2000A-1P-MB BXL2000A-3P-MB
Fuse link Solid links  3) Solid links  3) Solid links  3) Solid links  3) Solid links  3) Solid links  3)
Rated current 1000 A 1000 A 1250 A 1600 A 2000 A 2000 A
1600 A
Module width 100 mm 100 mm 200 mm 200 mm 200 mm 200 mm
Cable Al/Cu mm²  1) 2 x 240 2 x 240 4 x 240 4 x 240 4 x 240 4 x 240
Cable terminal   2) 2 x M12 2 x M12 4 x M12 4 x M12 4 x M12 4 x M12
Order code 1SEP102402R0210 1SEP102402R0220 1250A - 1SEP102191R0002 1SEP102191R0003 1SEP102403R0100 1SEP102403R0120
MB -1SEP102402R0100 MB -1SEP102402R0120 1600A - 1SEP102191R0001
Standard apparatus
BXL Disconnector
12    InLine | Fuse Switch Disconnector | ABB Fusegear
Standard apparatus
XUBM-Z Fuse Rail with hooked clamp
1)	 Cable lugs in accordance with DIN 46235 and DIN 46239*
	 * Al-cable lugs must be tin-coated
2)	 Cable class B, PEX isolated or similar
XUBM00-Z XUBM1/2/3-Z XUBM1/2/3-ZS
Fuse link NH00 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3
Rated current 160 A 250 A 250 A
400 A 400 A
630 A 630 A
Module width 50 mm 100 mm 150 mm
Cable Al/Cu mm²   1) 1,5 - 95 95 - 240 50 - 300
Cable terminal   2) M8 M12 Clamps
Order code 1SEP102110R0201 XUBM1 - 1SEP102111R0201 XUBM1 - 1SEP102111R0405
XUBM2 - 1SEP102112R0201 XUBM2 - 1SEP102112R0405
XUBM3 - 1SEP102113R0201 XUBM3 - 1SEP102113R0405
ABB Fusegear | Fuse Switch Disconnector | InLine   13
Standard apparatus
XLBM 1-pole with hooked clamp
1)	 Cable lugs in accordance with DIN 46235 and DIN 46239*
	 * Al-cable lugs must be tin-coated
2)	 Cable class B, PEX isolated or similar
XLBM00-1P-Z XLBM1/2/3-1P-Z XLBM1/2/3-1P-ZS XLBM1/2/3-1P-Z2S
Fuse link NH00 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3
Rated current 160 A 250 A 250 A 250 A
400 A 400 A 400 A
630 A 630 A 630 A
Module width 50 mm 100 mm 150 mm 208 mm
Cable Al/Cu mm²   1) 1,5 - 95 95 - 240 50 - 300 2 x 50 - 300
Cable terminal   2) M18 M12 Clamps Clamps
Order code 1SEP102140R0201 XLBM1-1SEP102141R0201 XLBM1-1SEP102141R0401 XLBM1-1SEP102141R0501
XLBM2-1SEP102142R0201 XLBM2-1SEP102142R0401 XLBM2-1SEP102142R0501
XLBM3-1SEP102143R0201 XLBM3-1SEP102143R0401 XLBM3-1SEP102143R0501
14    InLine | Fuse Switch Disconnector | ABB Fusegear
Standard apparatus
XLBM 3-pole with hooked clamp
1)	 Cable lugs in accordance with DIN 46235 and DIN 46239*
	 * Al-cable lugs must be tin-coated
2)	 Cable class B, PEX isolated or similar
XLBM00-3P-Z XLBM1/2/3-3P-Z XLBM1/2/3-3P-ZS XLBM1/2/3-3P-Z2S
Fuse link NH00 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3 NH1/2/3
Rated current 160 A 250 A 250 A 250 A
400 A 400 A 400 A
630 A 630 A 630 A
Module width 50 mm 100 mm 150 mm 208 mm
Cable Al/Cu mm²   1) 1,5 - 95 95 - 240 50 - 300 2 x 50 - 300
Cable terminal   2) M8 M12 Clamps Clamps
Order code 1SEP102140R0221 XLBM1-1SEP102141R0221 XLBM1-1SEP102141R0421 XLBM1-1SEP102141R0521

The Z-busbars are completely IP20 protected.
BZ 630 A
Type Rated current Width Order code
DCN00-Z400A/445-P 400 A 445 mm 1SEP201621R0001
DCN0-Z400A/578-P 400 A 578 mm 1SEP201621R0002
DCN1-Z400A/774-P 400 A 774 mm 1SEP201621R0004
Type Rated current Width Order code
DCN00-Z630A/578-P 630 A 578 mm 1SEP201621R0003
DCN0-Z630A/774-P 630 A 774 mm 1SEP201621R0005
DCN1-Z630A/1105-P 630 A 1105 mm 1SEP201621R0006
ABB Fusegear | Fuse Switch Disconnector | InLine   17
Modules with hooked clamp (Z)
Diazed fuse rail
Feeding clamp for IP20 Z-busbar
IP20 Z-busbar system and accessories
AKZD 95 AKKZ 300 LDL 63/3
Rated current 160 A 630 A 63 A
Module width 35 mm 55 mm 105 mm
Cable Al/Cu mm² 6 - 95 / 2 x 6 - 50 50 - 300 6 - 25
Order code 1SEP731594R0001 1SEP731521R0001 1SEP731530R0001
18    InLine | Fuse Switch Disconnector | ABB Fusegear
Electronic Fuse Monitoring (EFM)
Electronic Fuse Monitoring (EFM)
The fuse monitor is a fuse blown monitoring and indication device. The voltage supply

1
2
	Type  Designation Item Description Order code Weight
(Kg)
Fuse Rail - XUBM
XUBM00 160A, incl. 3xM8 bolts 1SEP102110R0101 1,5
1 XUBM1 250A, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102111R0101 2,9
XUBM2 400A, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102112R0101 3,4
XUBM3 630A, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102113R0101 3,9
Fuse Switch Disconnector - XLBM 1-pole
XLBM00-1P 160A 1 pole, incl. 3xM8 bolts 1SEP102140R0101 2,2
XLBM00-1P-EFM 160A 1 pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3xM8 bolts 1SEP102140R0111 2,3
XLBM1-1P 250A 1 pole, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102141R0101 4,2
XLBM1-1P-EFM 250A 1 pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102141R0111 4,4
XLBM1-1P-L 250A 1 pole, 3xM12 bolts, front cable shroud 1SEP102141R9101
2 XLBM2-1P 400A 1 pole, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102142R0101 4,7
XLBM2-1P-EFM 400A 1 pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102142R0111 4,9
XLBM2-1P-L 400A 1 pole, 3xM12 bolts, front cable shroud 1SEP102142R9101
XLBM2-1P 400A 1 pole, 3xM12 bolts, 42 pcs in pallet 1SEP102142R8101
XLBM2-1P Cu+ 400A 1 pole, with extre Cu-crossection 1SEP408492R0001 5,2
XLBM3-1P 630A 1 pole, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102143R0101 5,2
XLBM3-1P-EFM 630A 1 pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102143R0111 5,4
XLBM3-1P-L 630A 1 pole, 3xM12 bolts, front cable shroud 1SEP102143R9101
XLBM3-1P 630A 1 pole, 3xM12 bolts, 42 pcs in pallet 1SEP102143R8101
XLBM3-1P Cu+ 630A 1 pole, with extre Cu-crossection 1SEP102400R0200 6,8
XLBM800A-1P 800A 1 pole, incl. 4x3 xM12 bolts 1SEP102173R0002 11,8
XLBM1250A-1P 1250A 1 pole, incl. 4x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102173R0001 12,3
Fuse Switch Disconnector - XLBM 3-pole
XLBM00-3P 160A 3 pole, incl. 3xM8 bolts 1SEP102140R0121 2,3
XLBM00-3P-100 160A 3 pole, 100mm busbardist, 3xM8 1SEP101818R0002 1,6
XLBM00-3P-EFM 160A 3 pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3xM8 bolts 1SEP102140R0131 2,4
XLBM00-3P 160A 3 pole, 3xM8 bolts, 100 pcs in pallet 1SEP102140R8121
3 XLBM00-3PL-CC 160A 3 pole, incl. 3 cable clamps 1SEP102140R0143 2,6
4 XLBM1-3P 250A 3 pole, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102141R0121 4,3
XLBM1-3P-EFM 250A 3 pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102141R0131 4,5
XLBM1-3P-L 250A 3 pole, 3xM12 bolts, front cable shroud 1SEP102141R9121
XLBM2-3P 400A 3 pole, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102142R0121 4,8
XLBM2-3P-EFM 400A 3 pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102142R0131 5,0
XLBM2-3P-L 400A 3 pole, 3xM12 bolts, front cable shroud 1SEP102142R9121
XLBM2-3P 400A 3 pole, 3xM12 bolts, 42 pcs in pallet 1SEP102142R8121
XLBM2-3P Cu+ 400A 3 pole, with extre Cu-crossection 1SEP408493R0001 5,3
XLBM3-3P 630A 3 pole, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102143R0121 5,3
XLBM3-3P-EFM 630A 3 pole, incl. EFM, incl. 3xM12 bolts 1SEP102143R0131 5,5
XLBM3-3P-L 630A 3 pole, 3xM12 bolts, front cable shroud 1SEP102143R9121
XLBM3-3P 630A 3 pole, 3xM12 bolts, 42 pcs in pallet 1SEP102143R8121
XLBM3-3P Cu+ 630A 3 pole, with extre Cu-crossection 1SEP102400R0220 6,9
XLBM800A-3P 800A 3 pole, incl. 4x3 xM12 bolts 1SEP102174R0002 11,7
XLBM1250A-3P 1250A 3 pole, incl. 4x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102174R0001 12,2
4
ABB Fusegear | Fuse Switch Disconnector | InLine   31
Ordering tables
XLBM 910A and BXL
2
	Type  Designation Item Description Order code Weight
(Kg)
Fuse Switch Disconnector - XLBM 910A
XLBM910A-1P-MB 910A 1 pole, incl. 1x3 M12 bolts rear side 1SEP102401R0100 7,0
1 XLBM910A-3P-MB 910A 3 pole, incl. 1x3 M12 bolts rear side 1SEP102401R0120 7,1
Disconnector - BXL
BXL1000A-1P 1000A 1 pole, incl. 2x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102402R0210 5,9
BXL1000A-3P 1000A 3 pole, incl. 2x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102402R0220 6,0
BXL1000A-1P-MB 1000A 1 pole, incl. 2x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102402R0121 7,1
2 BXL1000A-3P-MB 1000A 3 pole, incl. 2x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102402R0120 7,2
BXL1250A-1P 1250A 1 pole, incl. 4x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102191R0002 12,3
BXL1600A-1P 1600A 1 pole, incl. 4x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102191R0001 12,3
BXL1600A-3P 1600A 3 pole, incl. 4x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102191R0003 12,4
BXL2000A-1P-MB 2000A 1 pole, incl. 2x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102403R0100 16,1
3 BXL2000A-3P-MB 2000A 3 pole, incl. 2x3 M12 bolts 1SEP102403R0120 16,3
1
3
32    InLine | Fuse Switch Disconnector | ABB Fusegear
Ordering tables
XUBM / XLBM with hooked clamps (Z)
1
3
2
	Type  Designation Item Description Order code Weight
(Kg)
Fuse Rail - XUBM with hooked clamp (Z)
XUBM00-Z 160A, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM8 1SEP102110R0201 1,7
XUBM1-Z 250A, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102111R0201 3,2
XUBM1-ZS 250A, w. hooked clamp, side connection,
incl 3 clamps
1SEP102111R0405 3,2
1 XUBM2-Z 400A, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102112R0201 3,8
XUBM2-ZS 400A, w. hooked clamp, side connection,
incl 3 clamps
1SEP102112R0405 3,7
XUBM3-Z 630A, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102113R0201 4,2
XUBM3-ZS 630A, w. hooked clamp, side connection,
incl 3 clamps
1SEP102113R0405 4,1
Fuse Switch Disconnector - XLBM 1-pole with hooked clamp (Z)
XLBM00-1P-Z 160A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM8 1SEP102140R0201 2,4
XLBM00-1P-EFM-Z 160A 1 pole, incl. EFM, w. hooked clamp
incl. 3xM8 bolts
1SEP102140R0211 2,5
XLBM1-1P-Z 250A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102141R0201 4,5
XLBM1-1P-EFM-Z 250A 1 pole, incl. EFM, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 3xM12 bolts
1SEP102141R0211 4,7
XLBM1-1P-ZS 250A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp,
side connection, incl 3 clamps
1SEP102141R0401 4,5
2 XLBM1-1P-Z2S 250A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp,
double side connection, incl 6 clamps
1SEP102141R0501 5,8
XLBM2-1P-Z 400A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102142R0201 4,9
XLBM2-1P-EFM-Z 400A 1 pole, incl. EFM, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 3xM12 bolts
1SEP102142R0211 5,1
XLBM2-1P-ZS 400A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp,
side connection, incl 3 clamps
1SEP102142R0401 5,0
XLBM2-1P-Z2S 400A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp,
double side connection, incl 6 clamps
1SEP102142R0501 6,3
XLBM3-1P-Z 630A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102143R0201 5,5
XLBM3-1P-EFM-Z 630A 1 pole, incl. EFM, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 3xM12 bolts
1SEP102143R0211 5,7
XLBM3-1P-ZS 630A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp,
side connection, incl 3 clamps
1SEP102143R0401 5,4
XLBM3-1P-Z2S 630A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp,
double side connection, incl 6 clamps
1SEP102143R0501 6,7
3 XLBM800A-1P-Z 800A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 4x3 xM12 bolts
1SEP102173R0004 12,1
XLBM1250A-1P-Z 1250A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 4x3 M12 bolts
1SEP102173R0003 12,6
Fuse Switch Disconnector - XLBM 3-pole with hooked clamp (Z)
XLBM00-3P-Z 160A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM8 1SEP102140R0221 2,5
XLBM00-3P-Z 160A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM8
100 pcs in pallet
1SEP102140R8221
XLBM00-3P-EFM-Z 160A 3 pole, incl. EFM, w. hooked clamp
incl. 3xM8 bolts
1SEP102140R0231 2,6
XLBM00-3P-EFM-Z-CC 160A 3 pole, incl. EFM, w. hooked clamp
incl. 3x cable clamp
1SEP102140R1233
ABB Fusegear | Fuse Switch Disconnector | InLine   33
Ordering tables
XLBM and BXL with hooked clamps (Z)
2
3
1
	Type  Designation Item Description Order code Weight
	 (Kg)
Fuse Switch Disconnector - XLBM 3-pole with hooked clamp (Z)
XLBM00-3PL-Z-CC 160A 3 pole, bottom hinged 1SEP102140R1243 2,7
w. hooked clamp, incl. 3x cable clamp
XLBM00-3PL-Z-DCC 160A 3 pole, bottom hinged, w. hooked
clamp, incl. 3x double cable clamp
1SEP102140R1244 2,7
XLBM00-3PL-ZT-CC 160A 3 pole, bottom hinged, w. hooked
clamp, top cable conn, incl 3xcable clamp
1SEP102140R1743 2,7
XLBM1-3P-Z 250A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102141R0221 4,6
XLBM1-3P-EFM-Z 250A 3 pole, incl. EFM, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 3xM12 bolts
1SEP102141R0231 4,8
1 XLBM1-3P-ZS 250A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
side connection, incl 3 clamps
1SEP102141R0421 4,6
XLBM1-3P-Z2S 250A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
double side connection, incl 6 clamps
1SEP102141R0521 5,8
XLBM2-3P-Z 400A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102142R0221 5,2
XLBM2-3P-EFM-Z 400A 3 pole, incl. EFM, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 3xM12 bolts
1SEP102142R0231 5,4
XLBM2-3P-ZS 400A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
side connection, incl 3 clamps
1SEP102142R0421 5,1
XLBM2-3P-Z2S 400A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
double side connection, incl 6 clamps
1SEP102142R0521 6,3
XLBM2-3P-Z 400A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
42 pcs in pallet, incl. 3xM12 bolts
1SEP102142R8221
XLBM2-3P-ZS 400A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
25 pcs in pallet, incl 3 clamps
1SEP102142R8421
XLBM3-3P-Z 630A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp, incl. 3xM12 1SEP102143R0221 5,6
XLBM3-3P-EFM-Z 630A 3 pole, incl. EFM, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 3xM12 bolts
1SEP102143R0231 5,8
XLBM3-3P-ZS 630A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
side connection, incl 3 clamps
1SEP102143R0421 5,5
2 XLBM3-3P-Z2S 630A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
double side connection, incl 6 clamps
1SEP102143R0521 6,7
XLBM800A-3P-Z 800A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 4x3 xM12 bolts
1SEP102174R0004 12,0
3 XLBM1250A-3P-Z 1250A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 4x3 M12 bolts
1SEP102174R0003 12,5
Disconnector - BXL with hooked clamp (Z)
BXL1000A-1P-Z 1000A 1 pole, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 2x3 M12 bolts
1SEP102148R0201 6,2
BXL1000A-3P-Z 1000A 3 pole, w. hooked clamp,
incl. 2x3 M12 bolts
1SEP102148R0221 6,3
34    InLine | Fuse Switch Disconnector | ABB Fusegear
Ordering tables
Z-busbar and common accessories
1
	Type  Designation Item Description Order code Weight
	 (Kg)
IP20 Z-busbars kit
1 DCN00-Z400A/445 400A/445mm, incl. IP20 busbars&holders 1SEP201621R0001 1,3
DCN00-Z400A/578 400A/578mm, incl. IP20 busbars&holders 1SEP201621R0002 1,8
DCN00-Z400A/774 400A/774mm, incl. IP20 busbars&holders 1SEP201621R0004 3,2
DCN00-Z630A/578 630A/578mm, incl. IP20 busbars&holders 1SEP201621R0003 4,0
DCN00-Z630A/774 630A/774mm, incl. IP20 busbars&holders 1SEP201621R0005 6,5
DCN00-Z630A/1105 630A/1105mm, incl. IP20 busbars&holders 1SEP201621R0006 8,5
Common accessories
Insulated hexagon key NV6 NHSN950001P0006 0,1
2 Micro auxiliary switch 6A/250V 1SEP407742R0001 0,01
3 Auxiliary switch NC 10A/690V 1SEP407742R0002 0,02
Auxiliary switch NO 10A/690V 1SEP407742R0003 0,02
2
3
ABB Fusegear | Fuse Switch Disconnector | InLine   35
Ordering tables
Accessories
1
2
3
4
5
	Type  Designation Item Description Order code Weight
	 (Kg)
Accessories XUBM/XLBM00-100
00-100 Cable shroud for clamps, H=106mm 1SEP304058R0001 0,02
00-100 Cable shroud extended for cable lugs, H=150mm 1SEP304061R0001 0,05
00-100 Label holder 1SEP304068R0001 0,01
00-100 Height alignment kit 1SEP304067R0001 0,03
00-100 Micro switch 1SEP304060R0002 0,01
00-100 Single adapter for 60mm busbar distance 1SEP304064R0001 0,3
00-100 Single adapter 100 to 185mm busbar distance 1SEP304066R0001 0,4
1 00-100 Double adapter 100 to 185mm busbar distance 1SEP304065R0001 0,7
00-100 Hooked clamp Kit incl. 3 pcs 1SEP304059R0001 0,03
00-100 Prism clamp Kit incl. 3 pcs 1SEP304056R0001 0,1
Accessories XUBM/XLBM00
XUBM00 Fuse protection cover 1SEP201543R0001 0,3
XUBM00 Phase barrier kit Kit incl. 2 pcs 1SEP304442R0001 0,05
2 XUBM00 Cable shroud 1SEP408124R0001 0,2
XLBM00 Cable shroud down, H=185mm 1SEP408126R0001 0,15
XLBM00 Cable shroud up, H=180mm 1SEP408255R0001
XLBM00 Cable shroud short, H=64mm 1SEP408128R0001 0,1
3 XLBM00 Label holder 1SEP408139R0001 0,1
XLBM00 A-meter house for A-meter 48x48mm 1SEP408141R0001 0,05
Max. A-meter QB48, 0-150-180/5A NHSN714003P1150 0,1
CT busbar 160/5A 2,5VA cl. 1 Kit incl. 3 pcs 1SEP408149R0001 0,6
00 Bridge clamp (3BC) 1,5-50mm² Kit incl. 3 pcs 1SEP407733R0001 0,04
00 Single prism clamp (3PC) 1,5-95mm² Kit incl. 3 pcs 1SEP407732R0001 0,09
00 Single adapter M12 to M8 for 185mm busbar distance 1SEP304072R0001 0,4
4 00 Double adapter M12 to M8 for 185mm busbar distance 1SEP304071R0001 0,7
00 Spare way cover 1SEP304069R0001 0,2
XLBM00-3PL Upper part with operating handle 1SEP408421R0001
XLBM00-1P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP408421R0002
XLBM00-3P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP408421R0003
Accessories XUBM/XLBM123
XUBM123 Fuse protection cover 1SEP201499R0001 0,35
XUBM123 Phase barrier kit Kit incl. 2 pcs 1SEP304395R0001 0,15
XUBM123 Cable shroud 1SEP408125R0001 0,25
XLBM123 Cable shroud 1SEP408127R0001 0,2
XLBM123 Cable shroud for S&J 1SEP408418R0001 0,2
XLBM123 Cable shroud for double V-clamp 1SEP304526R0001 0,1
XLBM123 Cable shroud for double kit for switchboard 1SEP408261R0001 0,1
XLBM2 Front cable shroud 1SEP408413R0002 0,05
XLBM3 Front cable shroud 1SEP408413R0003 0,05
XLBM123 Label holder 1SEP408140R0001 0,1
5 XLBM123 A-meter housing IQB72 for A-meter 72x72mm 1SEP408142R0001 0,05
Max. A-meter QB72, 0-150-180/5A NHSN714004P2206 0,2
Max. A-meter QB72, 0-200-300/5A NHSN714004P2208 0,2
Max. A-meter QB72, 0-400-480/5A NHSN714004P2210 0,2
Max. A-meter QB72, 0-600-720/5A NHSN714004P2212 0,2
36    InLine | Fuse Switch Disconnector | ABB Fusegear
Ordering tables
Accessories
1
2
	Type  Designation Item Description Order code Weight
	 (Kg)
Accessories XUBM/XLBM123
CT busbar 200A/5A 3,75VA cl. 1 Kit incl. 3 CT’s 1SEP408149R0002 1,3
CT busbar 400A/5A 5VA cl. 1 Kit incl. 3 CT’s 1SEP408149R0003 1,3
CT busbar 600A/5A 5VA cl. 1 Kit incl. 3 CT’s 1SEP408149R0004 1,3
CT busbar 600A/5A 5VA cl. 0,5 Kit incl. 3 CT’s 1SEP408149R0005 1,3
CT terminal 200A/5A 3,75VA cl. 1 Kit incl. 1 CT’s 1SEP408149R0007 0,6
CT terminal 400A/5A 5VA cl. 1 Kit incl. 1 CT’s 1SEP408149R0008 0,6
CT terminal 600A/5A 5VA cl. 1 Kit incl. 1 CT’s 1SEP408149R0009 0,6
CT terminal 600A/5A 5VA cl. 0,5 Kit incl. 1 CT’s 1SEP408149R0010 0,6
Plug in A-meter, front cover inst. 200-400/5A NHPL046270R0001 0,2
1 Plug in CT for front cover inst. A-meter 200/5A 3,5VA cl. 3 NHSN718050P2525 0,1
Plug in CT for front cover inst. A-meter 400/5A 5VA cl. 3 NHSN718050P2540 0,1
NH2 Fuse link 400V/100A for plug in CT NHPL046265R0001 0,5
NH2 Fuse link 400V/125A for plug in CT NHPL046266R0001 0,5
NH2 Fuse link 400V/160A for plug in CT NHPL046267R0001 0,5
NH2 Fuse link 400V/200A for plug in CT NHPL046268R0001 0,5
NH2 Fuse link 400V/224A for plug in CT NHPL046269R0001 0,5
2 NH2 Fuse link 400V/250A for plug in CT NHPL046272R0001 0,5
NH2 Fuse link 400V/315A for plug in CT NHPL046273R0001 0,5
NH2 Fuse link 400V/335A for plug in CT NHPL046274R0001 0,5
NH2 Fuse link 400V/400A for plug in CT NHPL046275R0001 0,5
XLBM123 Isolation plug for supply busbar 1SEP408429R0001
123 Huckepack Temp. supply outlet NHSN722068P0002 0,25
123 V-clamp kit Kit incl. 3 pcs 1SEP304446R0001 0,45
123 Double V-clamp kit for CDC Kit incl. 3 pcs 1SEP304457R0001 0,45
123 Double V-clamp kit for switchboards Kit incl. 3 pcs 1SEP408268R0001 0,45
123 Double cable lug kit for switchboards Kit incl. 3 pcs 1SEP304546R0001 0,45
XLBM1-1P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP408422R0001 1,4
XLBM1-3P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP408422R0002 1,5
XLBM2-1P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP408422R0003 1,4
XLBM2-3P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP408422R0004 1,5
XLBM3-1P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP408422R0005 1,5
XLBM3-3P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP408422R0006 1,6
Accessories for XLBM800A/1250A
XLBM800A/1250A Cable shroud down 1SEP408310R0001
XLBM800A/1250A Cable shroud up 1SEP408339R0001
XLBM800A-1P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP201613R0001 2,9
XLBM800A-3P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP201613R0002 3,0
XLBM1250A-1P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP201613R0003 2,9
XLBM1250A-3P Upper part with operating handle 1SEP201613R0004 3,0
Kit for mounting 2 x XLBM630A-3P 1SEP408486R0003 5,1
Kit for mounting 2 x XLBM400A-3P 1SEP408491R0003 5,1
Common accessories XUBM/XLBM
XLBM Side shrouds to front panels 1SEP408416R0001 1,6
XLBM Side cover kit, IP30 1SEP408654R0001
ABB Fusegear | Fuse Switch Disconnector | InLine   37
Dimensional drawings
XUBM
XUBM1/2/3